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Cartons-Shirt boxes-BECF-1240F
https://www.diecuttemplates.com/dielines/68380/shirt-boxes-becf-1240f

a:length
b : width
c : height
d : cover height
Material

105.0 mm

80.0 mm

25.0 mm

20.0 mm

SBS C1S 350gsm 0.475mm

13.00mm
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https://www.diecuttemplates.com/dielines/68380/shirt-boxes-becf-1240f?via=pdf

